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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:7240
ANSWERED ON:21.05.2012
RESETTLEMENT POLICY
Vishwanath Shri Adagur H

Will the Minister of DEFENCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to launch a new resettlement and rehabilitation policy for the persons/families displaced by the Project Sea Bird of Navy at Karwar, Karnataka; and

(b) if so, the details thereof and if not, the reasons therefor?

Answer

MINISTER OF DEFENCE (SHRI A.K. ANTONY)

(a) No, Sir.

(b) Does not arise.
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